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Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Homes for Sale,

Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Pendleton 100 Hermiston 105
Pendleton FOR SALE Pendleton COUNTRY HOME, Pendleton SUNRIDGE ES- UMATILLA Pendleton HERMISTON
$139,900 By Owner $184,900 LARGE 3 19AC 4BR, 1BA,- Excellent Condi- TATES, COUNTY, Pendle- OASIS IN Adams! Country
1560 s.f.(m/l), 3BED, 3bd/2ba house Rice B/R 1.5 bath home Full basement 40x60 tion, 3 bedroom, 2 Move-in-Ready, ton, OR — Auto de- Over 4000 sqft on Setting, close to
1BATH HOME with Edition, available with 2963 + sqg. ft.  Shop, 35x25 Shop, bath, Newer Town Contemporary, 3 tail/paint shop & stor- half acre. Newer town, spacious
charm and character. now. $159,900 detached garage, 40x40 Barn, Home, good location, bedroom 2 bath, age units. 1,800 sf Construction, high 3bd/2ba on
Detached garage, 541-289-0247 storage building, Riding Arena. close to park, Open Vaulted Ceiling, Cus- shop with  paint ceilings, open floor 2.5 acres.
outdoor storage. oversized lot, $338,000 floor plan, patio, tom Kitchen, nice fin- booth, ada restroom plan, provides con- $259,500
Well maintained, pri- Pendleton Nice patio Call 541-377-0273 fenced backyard, ga- ishes, Spacious and awning. 5 ea temporary  country 541-289-0247
vate vyard. This $199,000 Shane 541-276-4231 rage, nice finishes, Master Suite, pro- 10’x14’ storage units living. Was
home is energy effi- CHARMING TURN  541-379-7802 Bank Approved $113,900. Call Matt fessionally land- on 2 city fenced lots. $299,900, now Homes for Sale
cient. Kevin OF CENTURY 2 RMLS#14259192 Vogler, scaped, fenced Perfect for owner/op- $265,000, Matt Vo- Other A 1’1 5
541-969-8243cell story home w/base- Garton & Pendleton MLS15424175 backyard, $194,900, erator or 2-3 worker gler, 541.377.9470, DI el
#14399855 ment. 3 bedroom, 2 Associates COLLEGE VIEW, JohnJ.Howard & Call Matt Vogler, operation. Possible MLS: 14059418 $179,000 EXECU-
Coldwell Banker  bath updated (541) 276-0931 Contemporary 3 Associates 541.377.9470, MLS: lease or lease/pur- JohnJ.Howard & TIVE Building Site!
Whitney kitchen. 2 additional bedroom, 2.5 bath, 541-377-9470 15291404 chase available. Associates 15+ acres overlook-
(541) 276-0021 lots w/gazebo, park Pendleton Open floor plan, John J. Howard &  $239,900. #03014 541-377-9470 ing the Columbia
like gardens. Dori $5,000 Price Reduc- Custom Kitchen, Pendleton Associates The Whitney Land River. Newly leveled
Pendleton 541-310-1001cell. # tion to $154,900, Quartz Countertops, REDUCED!! NOW 541-377-9470 Company Homes for Sale and seeded. sub-irri-
$139,900 — 3 Bed- 14045482 One Level, 4 bdrm, 2 Master Suite, Large $65,900! Cozy 2-3 541-278-4444 g ) gated pastu;‘e with a
room 1.5 Bath Coldwell Banker bath , family room, Backyard, Mature bedroom on the flat. TURN HERE for the Hermiston 105 pond and wells. The
2000+ sq ft. Home Whitney master suite, walk-in Landscaping, UGS, Zoned C-1. Metal Home on your WHEELER 3-ACRES corner of Pleasant
Very nice condition (541) 276-0021 closet, family neigh- RV Parking, roof, patio. Shop.RV WISHLIST Call 541 COUNTY, Twicken- 3 bedroom 2 bath View Lane and Rilie
throughout. Extra borhood, private  $234,900, parking. Walk to 377 6855 to find ham, OR — 7,744.08 manufactured home.| Lane. RMLS #
dwelling could be Fendleton backyard, Call Matt MLS15467924, Matt shoppingrestaurants ALL homes and deeded ac. with 16x24 ft. addition | 13495329
dual living or rental. $200,000 Vogler, Vogler, etc. MLS#14030539 properties in your 3,407 BLM ac. of famil rodm 16x27 Gart.on &
Large lot.  MLS# NEW/ACREAGE 541.377.9470, MLS: 541.377.9470 CALL,MARGE LAPP range - Tum Here grazing allotments. |‘“f ¥ T0O%0 - Associates
14049686 3.14 ACRES (m/), 14409224 John J. Howard & Pendleton Realty 541 377 6855 47 ac. of irrigated Businéss/Sho (541) 276-0931
Rocky Mikesell w/commercial zone. o bty oo & Associates Southgate Realty TURN HERE bottoms. 2 +/- miles wioft Heatedp
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